Excellent crossability with a small balloon profile and well-designed
shaft for optimal deflation time and best-in-class pushability
Indications
METACROSS™ RX PTA Dilatation Balloon Catheter is intended to dilate stenosis in the iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infra-popliteal and renal
arteries, and for the treatment of obstructive lesions of native and synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae. This device is also indicated for stent
post-dilatation in the peripheral vasculature.
RX ONLY.  Refer to the product labels and package inserts for complete warnings, precautions, potential complications,
and instructions for use.

EXCEPTIONAL RX
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® RX 0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 90 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020MR BD-L30040MR BD-L30060MR BD-L30080MR BD-L30100MR BD-L30120MR BD-L30150MR BD-L30200MR
4 BD-L40020MR BD-L40040MR BD-L40060MR BD-L40080MR BD-L40100MR BD-L40120MR BD-L40150MR BD-L40200MR
5 BD-L50020MR BD-L50040MR BD-L50060MR BD-L50080MR BD-L50100MR BD-L50120MR BD-L50150MR BD-L50200MR
6 BD-L60020MR BD-L60040MR BD-L60060MR BD-L60080MR BD-L60100MR BD-L60120MR BD-L60150MR BD-L60200MR
7 BD-L70020MR BD-L70040MR BD-L70060MR BD-L70080MR BD-L70100MR BD-L70120MR BD-L70150MR BD-L70200MR
8 BD-L80020MR BD-L80040MR BD-L80060MR BD-L80080MR — — — —
9 BD-L90020MR BD-L90040MR BD-L90060MR BD-L90080MR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020MR BD-LX0040MR BD-LX0060MR BD-LX0080MR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020MR BD-LX2040MR — — — — — —
METACROSS® RX  0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CR BD-L30040CR BD-L30060CR BD-L30080CR BD-L30100CR BD-L30120CR BD-L30150CR BD-L30200CR
4 BD-L40020CR BD-L40040CR BD-L40060CR BD-L40080CR BD-L40100CR BD-L40120CR BD-L40150CR BD-L40200CR
5 BD-L50020CR BD-L50040CR BD-L50060CR BD-L50080CR BD-L50100CR BD-L50120CR BD-L50150CR BD-L50200CR
6 BD-L60020CR BD-L60040CR BD-L60060CR BD-L60080CR BD-L60100CR BD-L60120CR BD-L60150CR BD-L60200CR
7 BD-L70020CR BD-L70040CR BD-L70060CR BD-L70080CR BD-L70100CR BD-L70120CR BD-L70150CR BD-L70200CR
8 BD-L80020CR BD-L80040CR BD-L80060CR BD-L80080CR — — — —
9 BD-L90020CR BD-L90040CR BD-L90060CR BD-L90080CR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CR BD-LX0040CR BD-LX0060CR BD-LX0080CR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CR BD-LX2040CR — — — — — —
6Fr
7Fr
6Fr
7Fr

EXCEPTIONAL RX
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® RX 0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 90 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020MR BD-L30040MR BD-L30060MR BD-L30080MR BD-L30100MR BD-L30120MR BD-L30150MR BD-L30200MR
4 BD-L40020MR BD-L40040MR BD-L40060MR BD-L40080MR BD-L40100MR BD-L40120MR BD-L40150MR BD-L40200MR
5 BD-L50020MR BD-L50040MR BD-L50060MR BD-L50080MR BD-L50100MR BD-L50120MR BD-L50150MR BD-L50200MR
6 BD-L60020MR BD-L60040MR BD-L60060MR BD-L60080MR BD-L60100MR BD-L60120MR BD-L60150MR BD-L60200MR
7 BD-L70020MR BD-L70040MR BD-L70060MR BD-L70080MR BD-L70100MR BD-L70120MR BD-L70150MR BD-L70200MR
8 BD-L80020MR BD-L80040MR BD-L80060MR BD-L80080MR — — — —
9 BD-L90020MR BD-L90040MR BD-L90060MR BD-L90080MR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020MR BD-LX0040MR BD-LX0060MR BD-LX0080MR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020MR BD-LX2040MR — — — — — —
METACROSS® RX  0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CR BD-L30040CR BD-L30060CR BD-L30080CR BD-L30100CR BD-L30120CR BD-L30150CR BD-L30200CR
4 BD-L40020CR BD-L40040CR BD-L40060CR BD-L40080CR BD-L40100CR BD-L40120CR BD-L40150CR BD-L40200CR
5 BD-L50020CR BD-L50040CR BD-L50060CR BD-L50080CR BD-L50100CR BD-L50120CR BD-L50150CR BD-L50200CR
6 BD-L60020CR BD-L60040CR BD-L60060CR BD-L60080CR BD-L60100CR BD-L60120CR BD-L60150CR BD-L60200CR
7 BD-L70020CR BD-L70040CR BD-L70060CR BD-L70080CR BD-L70100CR BD-L70120CR BD-L70150CR BD-L70200CR
8 BD-L80020CR BD-L80040CR BD-L80060CR BD-L80080CR — — — —
9 BD-L90020CR BD-L90040CR BD-L90060CR BD-L90080CR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CR BD-LX0040CR BD-LX0060CR BD-LX0080CR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CR BD-LX2040CR — — — — — —
6Fr
7Fr
6Fr
7Fr

EXCEPTIONAL RX
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® RX 0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 90 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020MR BD-L30040MR BD-L30060MR BD-L30080MR BD-L30100MR BD-L30120MR BD-L30150MR BD-L30200MR
4 BD-L40020MR BD-L40040MR BD-L40060MR BD-L40080MR BD-L40100MR BD-L40120MR BD-L40150MR BD-L40200MR
5 BD-L50020MR BD-L50040MR BD-L50060MR BD-L50080MR BD-L50100MR BD-L50120MR BD-L50150MR BD-L50200MR
6 BD-L60020MR BD-L60040MR BD-L60060MR BD-L60080MR BD-L60100MR BD-L60120MR BD-L60150MR BD-L60200MR
7 BD-L70020MR BD-L70040MR BD-L70060MR BD-L70080MR BD-L70100MR BD-L70120MR BD-L70150MR BD-L70200MR
8 BD-L80020MR BD-L80040MR BD-L80060MR BD-L80080MR — — — —
9 BD-L90020MR BD-L90040MR BD-L90060MR BD-L90080MR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020MR BD-LX0040MR BD-LX0060MR BD-LX0080MR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020MR BD-LX2040MR — — — — — —
METACROSS® RX  0.035” PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CR BD-L30040CR BD-L30060CR BD-L30080CR BD-L30100CR BD-L30120CR BD-L30150CR BD-L30200CR
4 BD-L40020CR BD-L40040CR BD-L40060CR BD-L40080CR BD-L40100CR BD-L40120CR BD-L40150CR BD-L40200CR
5 BD-L50020CR BD-L50040CR BD-L50060CR BD-L50080CR BD-L50100CR BD-L50120CR BD-L50150CR BD-L50200CR
6 BD-L60020CR BD-L60040CR BD-L60060CR BD-L60080CR BD-L60100CR BD-L60120CR BD-L60150CR BD-L60200CR
7 BD-L70020CR BD-L70040CR BD-L70060CR BD-L70080CR BD-L70100CR BD-L70120CR BD-L70150CR BD-L70200CR
8 BD-L80020CR BD-L80040CR BD-L80060CR BD-L80080CR — — — —
9 BD-L90020CR BD-L90040CR BD-L90060CR BD-L90080CR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CR BD-LX0040CR BD-LX0060CR BD-LX0080CR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CR BD-LX2040CR — — — — — —
6Fr
7Fr
6Fr
7Fr